
Time Activity
8:30

8:35

8:40

8:50

9:05

9:25

10:00

10:50

11:30

12:50

1:40

2:10

2:40

3:10

3:30

Arrival

Announcements & Pledge

Good Morning Tubs

Morning Meeting

Phonics

Writer’s Workshop

Reader’s Workshop

Lunch & Recess

Reading Centers

Specials

Snack and Recess

Math Workshop

Science/Social Studies

Reflection & Pack Up

Dismissal

Daily Specials Classes

Monday: Art

Tuesday: Media

Wednesday: Music

Thursday: Gym

Friday: Computers


