DAILYSHEWE

Time	Activity
8:30	Arrival
8:35	Announcements & Pledge
8:40	Good Morning Tubs
8:50	Morning Meeting
9:05	Phonics
9:25	Writer's Workshop
10:00	Reader's Workshop
10:50	Lunch & Recess
1:30	Reading Centers
12:50	Specials
1:40	Snack and Recess
2:10	Math Workshop
2:40	Science/Social Studies
3:10	Reflection & Pack Up
3:30	Dismissal

Daily Specials Classes

Monday: Art

Tuesday: Media

Wednesday: Music

Thursday: Gym

Friday: Computers

